
LM+Underground 09/2024 - 2024-08-24

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Baminger, Johann 4 U PCCO Min Allgemein 559.9364 100.0000%
2 Maier, Christian 18 U PCCO Min Senior 504.6508 90.1265%
3 Grueneis, Markus 10 U PCCO Min Allgemein 483.0937 86.2765%
4 ebner, christoph 58 U PCCO Min Allgemein 482.2012 86.1171%
5 Entholzer, Daniel 104 U PCCO Min Allgemein 464.1415 82.8918%
6 Maurer, Karl 8 U PCCO Min Allgemein 459.1590 82.0020%
7 Pointner, Michael 52 U PCCO Min Allgemein 451.5092 80.6358%
8 Estermann, Mario 13 U PCCO Min Allgemein 441.7819 78.8986%
9 Entholzer, Susanne 103 U PCCO Min Lady 423.1694 75.5745%
10 Singer, Barbara 6 U PCCO Min Lady 417.6285 74.5850%
11 Thalmann, Daniel 61 U PCCO Min Allgemein 412.3924 73.6499%
12 Grueneis, Claudia 12 U PCCO Min Lady 412.0165 73.5827%
13 Buchbauer, Bernhard 28 U PCCO Min Allgemein 409.2539 73.0894%
14 Mitschke, Christoph 15 U PCCO Min Allgemein 363.3821 64.8970%
15 Stiglmayr, Daniel 55 U PCCO Min Allgemein 351.0945 62.7026%
16 Utz, Johannes 98 U PCCO Min Allgemein 342.1035 61.0968%
17 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 93 U PCCO Min Senior 339.6149 60.6524%
18 Atzler, Horst U PCCO Min Senior 238.8003 42.6478%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 1 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Baminger, Johann U PCCO Min 120 10 11.79 9.3299 120.0000 100.00%
2 ebner, christoph U PCCO Min 104 0 11.68 8.9041 114.5230 95.44%
3 Maier, Christian U PCCO Min 118 0 13.46 8.7667 112.7559 93.96%
4 Grueneis, Markus U PCCO Min 112 0 13.25 8.4528 108.7188 90.60%
5 Grueneis, Claudia U PCCO Min 116 0 15.14 7.6618 98.5450 82.12%
6 Entholzer, Susanne U PCCO Min 116 0 15.60 7.4359 95.6392 79.70%
7 Thalmann, Daniel U PCCO Min 100 10 12.16 7.4013 95.1944 79.33%
8 Pointner, Michael U PCCO Min 112 0 15.55 7.2026 92.6382 77.20%
9 Entholzer, Daniel U PCCO Min 101 10 12.96 7.0216 90.3106 75.26%
10 Singer, Barbara U PCCO Min 118 0 17.66 6.6818 85.9397 71.62%
11 Maurer, Karl U PCCO Min 114 30 13.82 6.0781 78.1760 65.15%
12 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst U PCCO Min 120 0 20.19 5.9435 76.4447 63.70%
13 Buchbauer, Bernhard U PCCO Min 112 20 16.30 5.6442 72.5943 60.50%
14 Utz, Johannes U PCCO Min 110 0 20.23 5.4375 69.9357 58.28%
15 Estermann, Mario U PCCO Min 106 20 15.84 5.4293 69.8306 58.19%
16 Stiglmayr, Daniel U PCCO Min 102 0 20.25 5.0370 64.7855 53.99%
17 Mitschke, Christoph U PCCO Min 114 10 20.76 5.0096 64.4330 53.69%
18 Atzler, Horst U PCCO Min 118 0 40.68 2.9007 37.3081 31.09%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 2 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Baminger, Johann U PCCO Min 40 0 5.51 7.2595 40.0000 100.00%
2 Estermann, Mario U PCCO Min 40 0 5.73 6.9808 38.4642 96.16%
3 Buchbauer, Bernhard U PCCO Min 40 0 5.75 6.9565 38.3304 95.83%
4 Maier, Christian U PCCO Min 40 0 5.81 6.8847 37.9346 94.84%
5 Entholzer, Daniel U PCCO Min 36 0 5.37 6.7039 36.9385 92.35%
6 Entholzer, Susanne U PCCO Min 40 0 6.06 6.6007 36.3696 90.92%
7 Grueneis, Markus U PCCO Min 40 0 6.18 6.4725 35.6634 89.16%
8 Maurer, Karl U PCCO Min 40 0 6.32 6.3291 34.8734 87.18%
9 Pointner, Michael U PCCO Min 38 0 6.27 6.0606 33.3939 83.48%
10 ebner, christoph U PCCO Min 38 0 6.32 6.0127 33.1297 82.82%
11 Grueneis, Claudia U PCCO Min 40 0 6.73 5.9435 32.7489 81.87%
12 Singer, Barbara U PCCO Min 40 0 7.14 5.6022 30.8683 77.17%
13 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst U PCCO Min 40 0 7.38 5.4201 29.8645 74.66%
14 Mitschke, Christoph U PCCO Min 40 0 7.47 5.3548 29.5047 73.76%
15 Stiglmayr, Daniel U PCCO Min 32 0 6.74 4.7478 26.1602 65.40%
16 Utz, Johannes U PCCO Min 38 0 8.03 4.7323 26.0747 65.19%
17 Thalmann, Daniel U PCCO Min 31 10 5.70 3.6842 20.3000 50.75%
18 Atzler, Horst U PCCO Min 40 0 12.09 3.3085 18.2299 45.57%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 3 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 ebner, christoph U PCCO Min 137 0 19.68 6.9614 155.0000 100.00%
2 Baminger, Johann U PCCO Min 151 0 21.70 6.9585 154.9364 99.96%
3 Maurer, Karl U PCCO Min 143 0 22.56 6.3387 141.1345 91.05%
4 Thalmann, Daniel U PCCO Min 129 0 21.18 6.0907 135.6126 87.49%
5 Grueneis, Markus U PCCO Min 143 0 23.83 6.0008 133.6128 86.20%
6 Estermann, Mario U PCCO Min 139 0 23.39 5.9427 132.3186 85.37%
7 Entholzer, Daniel U PCCO Min 131 0 22.19 5.9036 131.4469 84.80%
8 Maier, Christian U PCCO Min 145 0 25.11 5.7746 128.5753 82.95%
9 Pointner, Michael U PCCO Min 137 0 24.33 5.6309 125.3761 80.89%
10 Buchbauer, Bernhard U PCCO Min 149 0 26.79 5.5618 123.8368 79.89%
11 Singer, Barbara U PCCO Min 153 0 28.44 5.3797 119.7838 77.28%
12 Entholzer, Susanne U PCCO Min 143 0 27.23 5.2516 116.9296 75.44%
13 Grueneis, Claudia U PCCO Min 137 0 27.46 4.9891 111.0852 71.67%
14 Mitschke, Christoph U PCCO Min 155 0 32.63 4.7502 105.7672 68.24%
15 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst U PCCO Min 149 0 34.30 4.3440 96.7227 62.40%
16 Stiglmayr, Daniel U PCCO Min 111 0 26.66 4.1635 92.7041 59.81%
17 Utz, Johannes U PCCO Min 143 0 37.93 3.7701 83.9440 54.16%
18 Atzler, Horst U PCCO Min 149 0 46.07 3.2342 72.0119 46.46%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 4 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Baminger, Johann U PCCO Min 38 0 8.82 4.3084 40.0000 100.00%
2 Entholzer, Daniel U PCCO Min 36 0 8.37 4.3011 39.9321 99.83%
3 ebner, christoph U PCCO Min 40 0 9.34 4.2827 39.7611 99.40%
4 Maier, Christian U PCCO Min 38 0 8.91 4.2649 39.5960 98.99%
5 Grueneis, Markus U PCCO Min 38 0 9.22 4.1215 38.2646 95.66%
6 Grueneis, Claudia U PCCO Min 38 0 9.36 4.0598 37.6923 94.23%
7 Maurer, Karl U PCCO Min 34 0 8.43 4.0332 37.4452 93.61%
8 Entholzer, Susanne U PCCO Min 36 0 9.08 3.9648 36.8096 92.02%
9 Singer, Barbara U PCCO Min 40 0 10.38 3.8536 35.7773 89.44%
10 Estermann, Mario U PCCO Min 34 0 9.13 3.7240 34.5743 86.44%
11 Thalmann, Daniel U PCCO Min 28 0 7.57 3.6988 34.3405 85.85%
12 Buchbauer, Bernhard U PCCO Min 36 0 9.74 3.6961 34.3154 85.79%
13 Utz, Johannes U PCCO Min 40 0 10.93 3.6597 33.9770 84.94%
14 Mitschke, Christoph U PCCO Min 40 0 11.17 3.5810 33.2469 83.12%
15 Pointner, Michael U PCCO Min 32 0 9.00 3.5556 33.0105 82.53%
16 Atzler, Horst U PCCO Min 40 0 13.00 3.0769 28.5668 71.42%
17 Stiglmayr, Daniel U PCCO Min 28 0 11.59 2.4159 22.4295 56.07%
18 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst U PCCO Min 38 0 22.96 1.6551 15.3659 38.41%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 samsung) at 2024-09-14 20:25 +0200

mpoi
Highlight

mpoi
Highlight



LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 5 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Baminger, Johann U PCCO Min 45 0 4.87 9.2402 45.0000 100.00%
2 Maurer, Karl U PCCO Min 41 0 5.44 7.5368 36.7040 81.56%
3 ebner, christoph U PCCO Min 37 0 5.01 7.3852 35.9661 79.92%
4 Maier, Christian U PCCO Min 43 0 6.12 7.0261 34.2173 76.04%
5 Entholzer, Daniel U PCCO Min 35 0 5.07 6.9034 33.6193 74.71%
6 Grueneis, Markus U PCCO Min 43 0 6.36 6.7610 32.9261 73.17%
7 Pointner, Michael U PCCO Min 37 0 5.72 6.4685 31.5017 70.00%
8 Singer, Barbara U PCCO Min 43 0 6.75 6.3704 31.0237 68.94%
9 Thalmann, Daniel U PCCO Min 31 0 5.20 5.9615 29.0327 64.52%
10 Buchbauer, Bernhard U PCCO Min 37 0 6.35 5.8268 28.3764 63.06%
11 Grueneis, Claudia U PCCO Min 37 0 6.51 5.6836 27.6790 61.51%
12 Entholzer, Susanne U PCCO Min 37 0 6.57 5.6317 27.4262 60.95%
13 Estermann, Mario U PCCO Min 39 0 7.17 5.4393 26.4895 58.87%
14 Stiglmayr, Daniel U PCCO Min 37 0 6.91 5.3546 26.0767 57.95%
15 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst U PCCO Min 43 0 8.70 4.9425 24.0701 53.49%
16 Utz, Johannes U PCCO Min 45 0 9.28 4.8491 23.6153 52.48%
17 Mitschke, Christoph U PCCO Min 45 0 10.59 4.2493 20.6941 45.99%
18 Atzler, Horst U PCCO Min 45 0 11.92 3.7752 18.3851 40.86%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 6 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Baminger, Johann U PCCO Min 115 0 16.85 6.8249 115.0000 100.00%
2 Maier, Christian U PCCO Min 113 0 16.71 6.7624 113.9467 99.08%
3 Estermann, Mario U PCCO Min 105 0 16.78 6.2574 105.4380 91.69%
4 Pointner, Michael U PCCO Min 105 0 17.23 6.0940 102.6843 89.29%
5 Grueneis, Markus U PCCO Min 109 0 18.10 6.0221 101.4724 88.24%
6 Maurer, Karl U PCCO Min 107 0 17.90 5.9777 100.7235 87.59%
7 Entholzer, Daniel U PCCO Min 97 0 16.93 5.7295 96.5416 83.95%
8 Buchbauer, Bernhard U PCCO Min 107 0 19.26 5.5556 93.6111 81.40%
9 Stiglmayr, Daniel U PCCO Min 95 0 17.13 5.5458 93.4472 81.26%
10 Mitschke, Christoph U PCCO Min 109 0 21.34 5.1078 86.0661 74.84%
11 Singer, Barbara U PCCO Min 111 0 22.09 5.0249 84.6695 73.63%
12 ebner, christoph U PCCO Min 96 10 17.48 4.9199 82.9005 72.09%
13 Grueneis, Claudia U PCCO Min 101 0 20.73 4.8722 82.0960 71.39%
14 Thalmann, Daniel U PCCO Min 89 0 18.72 4.7543 80.1095 69.66%
15 Entholzer, Susanne U PCCO Min 97 0 20.89 4.6434 78.2408 68.04%
16 Utz, Johannes U PCCO Min 113 0 24.52 4.6085 77.6529 67.52%
17 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst U PCCO Min 109 0 24.53 4.4435 74.8736 65.11%
18 Atzler, Horst U PCCO Min 107 10 38.85 2.4968 42.0708 36.58%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 7 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Baminger, Johann U PCCO Min 45 0 5.04 8.9286 45.0000 100.00%
2 Maier, Christian U PCCO Min 43 0 5.76 7.4653 37.6250 83.61%
3 Entholzer, Daniel U PCCO Min 39 0 5.56 7.0144 35.3525 78.56%
4 Estermann, Mario U PCCO Min 39 0 5.67 6.8783 34.6667 77.04%
5 Pointner, Michael U PCCO Min 41 0 6.28 6.5287 32.9045 73.12%
6 Grueneis, Markus U PCCO Min 39 0 6.06 6.4356 32.4356 72.08%
7 Entholzer, Susanne U PCCO Min 39 0 6.19 6.3005 31.7544 70.57%
8 Maurer, Karl U PCCO Min 35 0 5.86 5.9727 30.1024 66.89%
9 Singer, Barbara U PCCO Min 43 0 7.33 5.8663 29.5662 65.70%
10 Utz, Johannes U PCCO Min 45 0 8.43 5.3381 26.9039 59.79%
11 Stiglmayr, Daniel U PCCO Min 35 0 6.92 5.0578 25.4913 56.65%
12 Mitschke, Christoph U PCCO Min 41 0 8.73 4.6964 23.6701 52.60%
13 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst U PCCO Min 43 0 9.73 4.4193 22.2734 49.50%
14 Atzler, Horst U PCCO Min 43 0 9.75 4.4103 22.2277 49.39%
15 Grueneis, Claudia U PCCO Min 45 0 10.23 4.3988 22.1701 49.27%
16 ebner, christoph U PCCO Min 32 10 5.30 4.1509 20.9208 46.49%
17 Buchbauer, Bernhard U PCCO Min 34 10 6.65 3.6090 18.1895 40.42%
18 Thalmann, Daniel U PCCO Min 29 0 8.21 3.5323 17.8027 39.56%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Category Leaders - PCC Optics: 2024-08-24

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Maier, Christian 18 U PCCO Min 504.6508 100.0000%
2 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 93 U PCCO Min 339.6149 67.2970%
3 Atzler, Horst U PCCO Min 238.8003 47.3199%

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Entholzer, Susanne 103 U PCCO Min 423.1694 100.0000%
2 Singer, Barbara 6 U PCCO Min 417.6285 98.6906%
3 Grueneis, Claudia 12 U PCCO Min 412.0165 97.3644%

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Baminger, Johann 4 U PCCO Min 559.9364 100.0000%
2 Grueneis, Markus 10 U PCCO Min 483.0937 86.2765%
3 ebner, christoph 58 U PCCO Min 482.2012 86.1171%
4 Entholzer, Daniel 104 U PCCO Min 464.1415 82.8918%
5 Maurer, Karl 8 U PCCO Min 459.1590 82.0020%
6 Pointner, Michael 52 U PCCO Min 451.5092 80.6358%
7 Estermann, Mario 13 U PCCO Min 441.7819 78.8986%
8 Thalmann, Daniel 61 U PCCO Min 412.3924 73.6499%
9 Buchbauer, Bernhard 28 U PCCO Min 409.2539 73.0894%
10 Mitschke, Christoph 15 U PCCO Min 363.3821 64.8970%
11 Stiglmayr, Daniel 55 U PCCO Min 351.0945 62.7026%
12 Utz, Johannes 98 U PCCO Min 342.1035 61.0968%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - 2024-08-24

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Sattler, Martin 43 U S Min Allgemein 541.3582 100.0000%
2 Richter, Michael 85 U S Min Allgemein 503.7241 93.0482%
3 Kotzor, Roman 39 U S Min Allgemein 482.7408 89.1722%
4 Hauseder, Thomas 29 U S Min Allgemein 478.0565 88.3069%
5 Stadler, Stefan 70 U S Min Allgemein 426.3238 78.7508%
6 Grueneis, Markus 9 U S Min Allgemein 411.7133 76.0519%
7 Mulz, Franz 81 U S Min Senior 371.8036 68.6798%
8 Holder, Hubert 70 U S Min Senior 349.9738 64.6474%
9 Reindl, Johannes U S Min Allgemein 347.8577 64.2565%
10 Buchbauer, Bernhard 27 U S Min Allgemein 336.1850 62.1003%
11 Ertl, Anton 89 U S Min Senior 311.5227 57.5447%
12 Gross, Kurt 35 U S Min Senior 300.6810 55.5420%
13 Atzler, Horst U S Min Senior 291.2338 53.7969%
14 Gruenaug, Gerd 74 U S Min Senior 285.6338 52.7624%
15 Kirner, Olga 71 U S Min Lady Senior 270.1387 49.9002%
16 Koller, Sebastian 16 U S Min Allgemein 256.1849 47.3226%
17 Laiss, Didi 63 U S Min Senior 222.5979 41.1184%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 1 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Sattler, Martin U S Min 112 0 13.98 8.0114 120.0000 100.00%
2 Richter, Michael U S Min 114 0 15.02 7.5899 113.6856 94.74%
3 Grueneis, Markus U S Min 112 0 16.06 6.9738 104.4583 87.05%
4 Hauseder, Thomas U S Min 104 10 15.42 6.0960 91.3091 76.09%
5 Stadler, Stefan U S Min 110 0 18.05 6.0942 91.2822 76.07%
6 Kotzor, Roman U S Min 114 0 18.75 6.0800 91.0697 75.89%
7 Mulz, Franz U S Min 105 10 17.07 5.5653 83.3605 69.47%
8 Holder, Hubert U S Min 116 10 21.73 4.8780 73.0662 60.89%
9 Reindl, Johannes U S Min 112 0 24.84 4.5089 67.5362 56.28%
10 Gruenaug, Gerd U S Min 109 10 22.24 4.4514 66.6762 55.56%
11 Kirner, Olga U S Min 106 0 25.41 4.1716 62.4844 52.07%
12 Ertl, Anton U S Min 102 0 25.41 4.0142 60.1265 50.11%
13 Atzler, Horst U S Min 112 0 29.40 3.8095 57.0612 47.55%
14 Buchbauer, Bernhard U S Min 95 20 23.96 3.1302 46.8862 39.07%
15 Koller, Sebastian U S Min 96 30 21.63 3.0513 45.7044 38.09%
16 Gross, Kurt U S Min 102 20 29.77 2.7545 41.2577 34.38%
17 Laiss, Didi U S Min 106 10 41.38 2.3200 34.7497 28.96%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 2 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Sattler, Martin U S Min 38 0 6.40 5.9375 40.0000 100.00%
2 Richter, Michael U S Min 40 0 6.92 5.7803 38.9413 97.35%
3 Holder, Hubert U S Min 40 0 8.36 4.7847 32.2337 80.58%
4 Hauseder, Thomas U S Min 40 0 8.41 4.7562 32.0421 80.11%
5 Grueneis, Markus U S Min 32 0 6.75 4.7407 31.9376 79.84%
6 Kotzor, Roman U S Min 40 0 8.59 4.6566 31.3706 78.43%
7 Stadler, Stefan U S Min 40 0 8.68 4.6083 31.0454 77.61%
8 Buchbauer, Bernhard U S Min 36 0 8.09 4.4499 29.9785 74.95%
9 Ertl, Anton U S Min 40 0 9.00 4.4444 29.9415 74.85%
10 Kirner, Olga U S Min 34 0 7.94 4.2821 28.8479 72.12%
11 Mulz, Franz U S Min 34 0 7.96 4.2714 28.7755 71.94%
12 Gruenaug, Gerd U S Min 40 0 10.58 3.7807 25.4701 63.68%
13 Atzler, Horst U S Min 38 0 10.84 3.5055 23.6162 59.04%
14 Gross, Kurt U S Min 34 0 9.93 3.4240 23.0667 57.67%
15 Koller, Sebastian U S Min 38 0 11.10 3.4234 23.0631 57.66%
16 Reindl, Johannes U S Min 40 0 12.63 3.1671 21.3360 53.34%
17 Laiss, Didi U S Min 40 0 14.19 2.8189 18.9904 47.48%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 3 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Sattler, Martin U S Min 145 0 21.36 6.7884 155.0000 100.00%
2 Hauseder, Thomas U S Min 149 0 25.43 5.8592 133.7842 86.31%
3 Kotzor, Roman U S Min 153 0 26.81 5.7068 130.3045 84.07%
4 Richter, Michael U S Min 149 0 26.19 5.6892 129.9020 83.81%
5 Stadler, Stefan U S Min 139 0 26.14 5.3175 121.4155 78.33%
6 Grueneis, Markus U S Min 131 0 26.15 5.0096 114.3838 73.80%
7 Reindl, Johannes U S Min 143 0 33.07 4.3242 98.7340 63.70%
8 Buchbauer, Bernhard U S Min 142 20 28.28 4.3140 98.5021 63.55%
9 Atzler, Horst U S Min 153 0 40.36 3.7909 86.5576 55.84%
10 Mulz, Franz U S Min 135 0 36.06 3.7438 85.4817 55.15%
11 Gross, Kurt U S Min 133 0 35.70 3.7255 85.0645 54.88%
12 Gruenaug, Gerd U S Min 141 0 38.85 3.6293 82.8692 53.46%
13 Holder, Hubert U S Min 145 0 41.72 3.4756 79.3576 51.20%
14 Ertl, Anton U S Min 143 0 42.14 3.3935 77.4830 49.99%
15 Kirner, Olga U S Min 121 0 38.36 3.1543 72.0231 46.47%
16 Laiss, Didi U S Min 137 0 46.78 2.9286 66.8691 43.14%
17 Koller, Sebastian U S Min 141 60 50.42 1.6065 36.6815 23.67%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 4 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Kotzor, Roman U S Min 40 0 8.38 4.7733 40.0000 100.00%
2 Sattler, Martin U S Min 38 0 7.98 4.7619 39.9048 99.76%
3 Richter, Michael U S Min 38 0 8.59 4.4237 37.0710 92.68%
4 Hauseder, Thomas U S Min 40 0 9.25 4.3243 36.2378 90.59%
5 Stadler, Stefan U S Min 38 0 9.55 3.9791 33.3445 83.36%
6 Grueneis, Markus U S Min 34 0 9.12 3.7281 31.2412 78.10%
7 Gross, Kurt U S Min 40 0 11.59 3.4513 28.9215 72.30%
8 Buchbauer, Bernhard U S Min 32 0 9.53 3.3578 28.1385 70.35%
9 Holder, Hubert U S Min 40 0 11.97 3.3417 28.0033 70.01%
10 Ertl, Anton U S Min 40 0 12.34 3.2415 27.1637 67.91%
11 Reindl, Johannes U S Min 34 0 10.85 3.1336 26.2599 65.65%
12 Koller, Sebastian U S Min 38 0 12.52 3.0351 25.4345 63.59%
13 Mulz, Franz U S Min 30 0 10.16 2.9528 24.7441 61.86%
14 Gruenaug, Gerd U S Min 38 0 12.97 2.9298 24.5520 61.38%
15 Atzler, Horst U S Min 36 0 13.94 2.5825 21.6413 54.10%
16 Kirner, Olga U S Min 26 0 11.55 2.2511 18.8641 47.16%
17 Laiss, Didi U S Min 34 0 16.93 2.0083 16.8293 42.07%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 5 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Richter, Michael U S Min 43 0 5.74 7.4913 45.0000 100.00%
2 Sattler, Martin U S Min 39 0 5.54 7.0397 42.2874 93.97%
3 Hauseder, Thomas U S Min 45 0 6.47 6.9552 41.7796 92.84%
4 Kotzor, Roman U S Min 43 0 6.91 6.2229 37.3806 83.07%
5 Mulz, Franz U S Min 41 0 7.20 5.6944 34.2064 76.01%
6 Holder, Hubert U S Min 45 0 8.91 5.0505 30.3383 67.42%
7 Grueneis, Markus U S Min 35 0 7.12 4.9157 29.5287 65.62%
8 Kirner, Olga U S Min 41 0 8.75 4.6857 28.1470 62.55%
9 Stadler, Stefan U S Min 39 0 8.48 4.5991 27.6264 61.39%
10 Reindl, Johannes U S Min 41 0 9.17 4.4711 26.8578 59.68%
11 Ertl, Anton U S Min 43 0 9.95 4.3216 25.9598 57.69%
12 Atzler, Horst U S Min 45 0 10.43 4.3145 25.9170 57.59%
13 Gruenaug, Gerd U S Min 43 0 10.04 4.2829 25.7271 57.17%
14 Buchbauer, Bernhard U S Min 39 0 9.12 4.2763 25.6877 57.08%
15 Gross, Kurt U S Min 37 0 10.95 3.3790 20.2975 45.11%
16 Koller, Sebastian U S Min 35 0 10.71 3.2680 19.6306 43.62%
17 Laiss, Didi U S Min 39 0 13.69 2.8488 17.1126 38.03%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 6 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Richter, Michael U S Min 105 0 20.58 5.1020 115.0000 100.00%
2 Sattler, Martin U S Min 109 10 20.15 4.9132 110.7424 96.30%
3 Hauseder, Thomas U S Min 109 0 22.30 4.8879 110.1731 95.80%
4 Kotzor, Roman U S Min 109 0 22.83 4.7744 107.6154 93.58%
5 Stadler, Stefan U S Min 113 0 27.33 4.1347 93.1950 81.04%
6 Mulz, Franz U S Min 97 0 24.73 3.9224 88.4100 76.88%
7 Grueneis, Markus U S Min 103 0 26.90 3.8290 86.3056 75.05%
8 Buchbauer, Bernhard U S Min 89 0 23.41 3.8018 85.6924 74.52%
9 Reindl, Johannes U S Min 103 0 29.19 3.5286 79.5348 69.16%
10 Holder, Hubert U S Min 113 0 28.45 3.3743 76.0576 66.14%
11 Gross, Kurt U S Min 101 0 30.01 3.3655 75.8594 65.96%
12 Koller, Sebastian U S Min 107 0 32.62 3.2802 73.9356 64.29%
13 Ertl, Anton U S Min 105 0 33.99 3.0891 69.6293 60.55%
14 Atzler, Horst U S Min 105 0 42.17 2.4899 56.1228 48.80%
15 Laiss, Didi U S Min 113 0 45.42 2.1136 47.6407 41.43%
16 Gruenaug, Gerd U S Min 98 10 39.95 1.8773 42.3154 36.80%
17 Kirner, Olga U S Min 83 0 44.58 1.8618 41.9655 36.49%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 7 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Kotzor, Roman U S Min 45 0 7.57 5.9445 45.0000 100.00%
2 Sattler, Martin U S Min 37 0 8.38 4.4153 33.4236 74.27%
3 Hauseder, Thomas U S Min 39 0 9.02 4.3237 32.7306 72.73%
4 Koller, Sebastian U S Min 41 0 9.78 4.1922 31.7352 70.52%
5 Holder, Hubert U S Min 41 0 8.08 4.0842 30.9171 68.70%
6 Stadler, Stefan U S Min 39 0 10.39 3.7536 28.4148 63.14%
7 Reindl, Johannes U S Min 35 0 9.60 3.6458 27.5990 61.33%
8 Mulz, Franz U S Min 41 0 11.57 3.5436 26.8254 59.61%
9 Gross, Kurt U S Min 41 0 11.84 3.4628 26.2137 58.25%
10 Richter, Michael U S Min 29 0 9.10 3.1868 24.1242 53.61%
11 Buchbauer, Bernhard U S Min 37 0 13.15 2.8137 21.2996 47.33%
12 Ertl, Anton U S Min 37 0 13.20 2.8030 21.2189 47.15%
13 Laiss, Didi U S Min 39 0 11.50 2.6957 20.4061 45.35%
14 Atzler, Horst U S Min 31 0 11.55 2.6840 20.3177 45.15%
15 Gruenaug, Gerd U S Min 31 0 10.50 2.3810 18.0238 40.05%
16 Kirner, Olga U S Min 41 0 17.43 2.3523 17.8067 39.57%
17 Grueneis, Markus U S Min 26 10 8.74 1.8307 13.8581 30.80%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Category Leaders - Standard: 2024-08-24

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Mulz, Franz 81 U S Min 371.8036 100.0000%
2 Holder, Hubert 70 U S Min 349.9738 94.1287%
3 Ertl, Anton 89 U S Min 311.5227 83.7869%
4 Gross, Kurt 35 U S Min 300.6810 80.8709%
5 Atzler, Horst U S Min 291.2338 78.3300%
6 Gruenaug, Gerd 74 U S Min 285.6338 76.8238%
7 Laiss, Didi 63 U S Min 222.5979 59.8698%

Match Results - Lady Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Kirner, Olga 71 U S Min 270.1387 100.0000%

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Sattler, Martin 43 U S Min 541.3582 100.0000%
2 Richter, Michael 85 U S Min 503.7241 93.0482%
3 Kotzor, Roman 39 U S Min 482.7408 89.1722%
4 Hauseder, Thomas 29 U S Min 478.0565 88.3069%
5 Stadler, Stefan 70 U S Min 426.3238 78.7508%
6 Grueneis, Markus 9 U S Min 411.7133 76.0519%
7 Reindl, Johannes U S Min 347.8577 64.2565%
8 Buchbauer, Bernhard 27 U S Min 336.1850 62.1003%
9 Koller, Sebastian 16 U S Min 256.1849 47.3226%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - 2024-08-24

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 CHEN, Shang-Tun 57 U PO Min Allgemein 542.1882 100.0000%
2 Hummer, Martin 2 U PO Min Allgemein 509.2202 93.9195%
3 Dicker, Dominique 66 U PO Min Allgemein 457.3642 84.3552%
4 Auer, Manfred 24 U PO Min Allgemein 454.3361 83.7968%
5 Kosch, Christian 62 U PO Min Allgemein 442.6964 81.6500%
6 Swarofsky, Gerd U PO Min Allgemein 436.7378 80.5510%
7 Poppel, Thomas U PO Min Senior 355.2325 65.5183%
8 Loew, Stephan 59 U PO Min Allgemein 330.1972 60.9008%
9 Suttheimer, Frank 79 U PO Min Senior 316.9525 58.4580%
10 Mittermeir, Reinhard 67 U PO Min Senior 206.1284 38.0179%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 1 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Hummer, Martin U PO Min 110 0 13.08 8.4098 120.0000 100.00%
2 CHEN, Shang-Tun U PO Min 120 0 14.32 8.3799 119.5734 99.64%
3 Dicker, Dominique U PO Min 112 0 16.33 6.8585 97.8652 81.55%
4 Auer, Manfred U PO Min 112 0 17.22 6.5041 92.8071 77.34%
5 Kosch, Christian U PO Min 116 0 18.17 6.3841 91.0960 75.91%
6 Swarofsky, Gerd U PO Min 108 0 19.54 5.5271 78.8670 65.72%
7 Loew, Stephan U PO Min 102 0 20.33 5.0172 71.5911 59.66%
8 Poppel, Thomas U PO Min 99 10 21.05 4.2280 60.3301 50.28%
9 Suttheimer, Frank U PO Min 116 0 35.28 3.2880 46.9165 39.10%
10 Mittermeir, Reinhard U PO Min 89 10 30.84 2.5616 36.5518 30.46%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 2 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 CHEN, Shang-Tun U PO Min 40 0 6.80 5.8824 40.0000 100.00%
2 Swarofsky, Gerd U PO Min 38 0 6.72 5.6548 38.4524 96.13%
3 Dicker, Dominique U PO Min 36 0 6.38 5.6426 38.3699 95.92%
4 Auer, Manfred U PO Min 36 0 6.57 5.4795 37.2603 93.15%
5 Hummer, Martin U PO Min 32 0 6.30 5.0794 34.5397 86.35%
6 Kosch, Christian U PO Min 36 0 7.16 5.0279 34.1899 85.47%
7 Suttheimer, Frank U PO Min 38 0 8.97 4.2363 28.8071 72.02%
8 Loew, Stephan U PO Min 38 0 10.49 3.6225 24.6330 61.58%
9 Mittermeir, Reinhard U PO Min 36 0 13.55 2.6568 18.0664 45.17%
10 Poppel, Thomas U PO Min 33 10 9.06 2.5386 17.2627 43.16%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 3 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 CHEN, Shang-Tun U PO Min 147 0 21.95 6.6970 155.0000 100.00%
2 Hummer, Martin U PO Min 149 0 23.22 6.4169 148.5159 95.82%
3 Auer, Manfred U PO Min 141 0 25.57 5.5143 127.6254 82.34%
4 Dicker, Dominique U PO Min 133 0 25.63 5.1892 120.1025 77.49%
5 Swarofsky, Gerd U PO Min 141 0 29.04 4.8554 112.3754 72.50%
6 Kosch, Christian U PO Min 147 0 31.28 4.6995 108.7676 70.17%
7 Loew, Stephan U PO Min 127 0 28.60 4.4406 102.7748 66.31%
8 Poppel, Thomas U PO Min 143 0 33.43 4.2776 99.0030 63.87%
9 Suttheimer, Frank U PO Min 137 0 33.26 4.1191 95.3339 61.51%
10 Mittermeir, Reinhard U PO Min 133 0 54.97 2.4195 55.9983 36.13%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 4 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 CHEN, Shang-Tun U PO Min 38 0 8.28 4.5894 40.0000 100.00%
2 Swarofsky, Gerd U PO Min 40 0 8.88 4.5045 39.2603 98.15%
3 Kosch, Christian U PO Min 38 0 8.51 4.4653 38.9189 97.30%
4 Dicker, Dominique U PO Min 34 0 8.73 3.8946 33.9447 84.86%
5 Poppel, Thomas U PO Min 40 0 10.77 3.7140 32.3706 80.93%
6 Auer, Manfred U PO Min 28 0 8.93 3.1355 27.3283 68.32%
7 Loew, Stephan U PO Min 30 0 10.01 2.9970 26.1212 65.30%
8 Suttheimer, Frank U PO Min 30 0 11.69 2.5663 22.3673 55.92%
9 Mittermeir, Reinhard U PO Min 34 0 13.67 2.4872 21.6779 54.19%
10 Hummer, Martin U PO Min 34 0 17.57 1.9351 16.8661 42.17%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 samsung) at 2024-09-14 20:25 +0200



LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 5 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 CHEN, Shang-Tun U PO Min 41 0 5.40 7.5926 45.0000 100.00%
2 Kosch, Christian U PO Min 37 0 5.18 7.1429 42.3345 94.08%
3 Swarofsky, Gerd U PO Min 45 0 7.15 6.2937 37.3017 82.89%
4 Auer, Manfred U PO Min 41 0 6.61 6.2027 36.7625 81.69%
5 Hummer, Martin U PO Min 41 0 6.80 6.0294 35.7353 79.41%
6 Poppel, Thomas U PO Min 45 0 7.62 5.9055 35.0010 77.78%
7 Suttheimer, Frank U PO Min 43 0 9.92 4.3347 25.6909 57.09%
8 Loew, Stephan U PO Min 33 0 8.06 4.0943 24.2662 53.92%
9 Dicker, Dominique U PO Min 37 0 9.62 3.8462 22.7955 50.66%
10 Mittermeir, Reinhard U PO Min 33 0 13.46 2.4517 14.5309 32.29%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 6 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Dicker, Dominique U PO Min 101 0 16.90 5.9763 115.0000 100.00%
2 Hummer, Martin U PO Min 109 0 19.32 5.6418 108.5632 94.40%
3 CHEN, Shang-Tun U PO Min 107 0 19.70 5.4315 104.5155 90.88%
4 Auer, Manfred U PO Min 105 0 20.17 5.2058 100.1721 87.11%
5 Swarofsky, Gerd U PO Min 111 0 22.57 4.9180 94.6356 82.29%
6 Kosch, Christian U PO Min 111 0 23.00 4.8261 92.8663 80.75%
7 Poppel, Thomas U PO Min 105 0 24.68 4.2545 81.8667 71.19%
8 Suttheimer, Frank U PO Min 101 0 26.47 3.8156 73.4227 63.85%
9 Loew, Stephan U PO Min 95 0 36.68 2.5900 49.8376 43.34%
10 Mittermeir, Reinhard U PO Min 91 0 37.73 2.4119 46.4107 40.36%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Stage 7 - 2024-08-24

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Hummer, Martin U PO Min 45 0 6.83 6.5886 45.0000 100.00%
2 CHEN, Shang-Tun U PO Min 41 0 7.35 5.5782 38.0993 84.67%
3 Swarofsky, Gerd U PO Min 37 0 7.05 5.2482 35.8454 79.66%
4 Kosch, Christian U PO Min 37 0 7.32 5.0546 34.5232 76.72%
5 Auer, Manfred U PO Min 43 0 9.07 4.7409 32.3804 71.96%
6 Loew, Stephan U PO Min 39 0 8.60 4.5349 30.9733 68.83%
7 Poppel, Thomas U PO Min 43 0 9.99 4.3043 29.3984 65.33%
8 Dicker, Dominique U PO Min 38 10 6.53 4.2879 29.2864 65.08%
9 Suttheimer, Frank U PO Min 41 0 11.47 3.5745 24.4141 54.25%
10 Mittermeir, Reinhard U PO Min 43 0 22.78 1.8876 12.8924 28.65%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Category Leaders - Production Optics: 2024-08-24

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Poppel, Thomas U PO Min 355.2325 100.0000%
2 Suttheimer, Frank 79 U PO Min 316.9525 89.2240%
3 Mittermeir, Reinhard 67 U PO Min 206.1284 58.0263%

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 CHEN, Shang-Tun 57 U PO Min 542.1882 100.0000%
2 Hummer, Martin 2 U PO Min 509.2202 93.9195%
3 Dicker, Dominique 66 U PO Min 457.3642 84.3552%
4 Auer, Manfred 24 U PO Min 454.3361 83.7968%
5 Kosch, Christian 62 U PO Min 442.6964 81.6500%
6 Swarofsky, Gerd U PO Min 436.7378 80.5510%
7 Loew, Stephan 59 U PO Min 330.1972 60.9008%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 samsung) at 2024-09-14 20:25 +0200



LM+Underground 09/2024 - Category Leaders: 2024-08-24

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Maier, Christian 18 U PCCO Min 500.7944 100.0000%
2 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 93 U PCCO Min 338.1183 67.5164%
3 Poppel, Thomas U PO Min 316.8762 63.2747%
4 Mulz, Franz 81 U S Min 314.9005 62.8802%
5 Holder, Hubert 70 U S Min 296.5309 59.2121%
6 Suttheimer, Frank 79 U PO Min 282.2702 56.3645%
7 Ertl, Anton 89 U S Min 266.0652 53.1286%
8 Gross, Kurt 35 U S Min 256.7832 51.2752%
9 Atzler, Horst U S Min 250.8548 50.0914%
10 Gruenaug, Gerd 74 U S Min 247.9382 49.5090%
11 Atzler, Horst U PCCO Min 236.0181 47.1287%
12 Laiss, Didi 63 U S Min 190.4817 38.0359%
13 Mittermeir, Reinhard 67 U PO Min 184.3941 36.8203%
14 (DQ) Muehlboeck, Siegfried 14 U P Min OOE

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Entholzer, Susanne 103 U PCCO Min 419.5845 100.0000%
2 Singer, Barbara 6 U PCCO Min 414.1441 98.7034%
3 Grueneis, Claudia 12 U PCCO Min 408.3456 97.3214%

Match Results - Lady Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Kirner, Olga 71 U S Min 232.3926 100.0000%

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Baminger, Johann 4 U PCCO Min 556.0407 100.0000%
2 CHEN, Shang-Tun 57 U PO Min 484.3760 87.1116%
3 Grueneis, Markus 10 U PCCO Min 479.3671 86.2108%
4 ebner, christoph 58 U PCCO Min 478.3288 86.0241%
5 Sattler, Martin 43 U S Min 466.1333 83.8308%
6 Entholzer, Daniel 104 U PCCO Min 460.2524 82.7731%
7 Maurer, Karl 8 U PCCO Min 455.5121 81.9206%
8 Hummer, Martin 2 U PO Min 452.8793 81.4471%
9 Pointner, Michael 52 U PCCO Min 448.2943 80.6226%
10 Estermann, Mario 13 U PCCO Min 438.4146 78.8458%
11 Richter, Michael 85 U S Min 431.7278 77.6432%
12 Kotzor, Roman 39 U S Min 411.6388 74.0303%
13 Hauseder, Thomas 29 U S Min 409.3340 73.6158%
14 Thalmann, Daniel 61 U PCCO Min 409.0479 73.5644%
15 Dicker, Dominique 66 U PO Min 408.5259 73.4705%
16 Buchbauer, Bernhard 28 U PCCO Min 405.9118 73.0004%
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17 Auer, Manfred 24 U PO Min 404.7189 72.7858%
18 Kosch, Christian 62 U PO Min 393.4533 70.7598%
19 Swarofsky, Gerd U PO Min 388.0728 69.7922%
20 Stadler, Stefan 70 U S Min 366.5013 65.9127%
21 Mitschke, Christoph 15 U PCCO Min 360.1442 64.7694%
22 Grueneis, Markus 9 U S Min 356.2851 64.0754%
23 Stiglmayr, Daniel 55 U PCCO Min 348.9100 62.7490%
24 Utz, Johannes 98 U PCCO Min 338.7944 60.9298%
25 Reindl, Johannes U S Min 297.5892 53.5193%
26 Loew, Stephan 59 U PO Min 294.9134 53.0381%
27 Buchbauer, Bernhard 27 U S Min 288.0392 51.8018%
28 Koller, Sebastian 16 U S Min 211.6282 38.0598%
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LM+Underground 09/2024 - Class Leaders: 2024-08-24

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Baminger, Johann 4 U PCCO Min Allgemein 556.0407 100.0000%
2 Maier, Christian 18 U PCCO Min Senior 500.7944 90.0643%
3 CHEN, Shang-Tun 57 U PO Min Allgemein 484.3760 87.1116%
4 Grueneis, Markus 10 U PCCO Min Allgemein 479.3671 86.2108%
5 ebner, christoph 58 U PCCO Min Allgemein 478.3288 86.0241%
6 Sattler, Martin 43 U S Min Allgemein 466.1333 83.8308%
7 Entholzer, Daniel 104 U PCCO Min Allgemein 460.2524 82.7731%
8 Maurer, Karl 8 U PCCO Min Allgemein 455.5121 81.9206%
9 Hummer, Martin 2 U PO Min Allgemein 452.8793 81.4471%
10 Pointner, Michael 52 U PCCO Min Allgemein 448.2943 80.6226%
11 Estermann, Mario 13 U PCCO Min Allgemein 438.4146 78.8458%
12 Richter, Michael 85 U S Min Allgemein 431.7278 77.6432%
13 Entholzer, Susanne 103 U PCCO Min Lady 419.5845 75.4593%
14 Singer, Barbara 6 U PCCO Min Lady 414.1441 74.4809%
15 Kotzor, Roman 39 U S Min Allgemein 411.6388 74.0303%
16 Hauseder, Thomas 29 U S Min Allgemein 409.3340 73.6158%
17 Thalmann, Daniel 61 U PCCO Min Allgemein 409.0479 73.5644%
18 Dicker, Dominique 66 U PO Min Allgemein 408.5259 73.4705%
19 Grueneis, Claudia 12 U PCCO Min Lady 408.3456 73.4381%
20 Buchbauer, Bernhard 28 U PCCO Min Allgemein 405.9118 73.0004%
21 Auer, Manfred 24 U PO Min Allgemein 404.7189 72.7858%
22 Kosch, Christian 62 U PO Min Allgemein 393.4533 70.7598%
23 Swarofsky, Gerd U PO Min Allgemein 388.0728 69.7922%
24 Stadler, Stefan 70 U S Min Allgemein 366.5013 65.9127%
25 Mitschke, Christoph 15 U PCCO Min Allgemein 360.1442 64.7694%
26 Grueneis, Markus 9 U S Min Allgemein 356.2851 64.0754%
27 Stiglmayr, Daniel 55 U PCCO Min Allgemein 348.9100 62.7490%
28 Utz, Johannes 98 U PCCO Min Allgemein 338.7944 60.9298%
29 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 93 U PCCO Min Senior 338.1183 60.8082%
30 Poppel, Thomas U PO Min Senior 316.8762 56.9880%
31 Mulz, Franz 81 U S Min Senior 314.9005 56.6326%
32 Reindl, Johannes U S Min Allgemein 297.5892 53.5193%
33 Holder, Hubert 70 U S Min Senior 296.5309 53.3290%
34 Loew, Stephan 59 U PO Min Allgemein 294.9134 53.0381%
35 Buchbauer, Bernhard 27 U S Min Allgemein 288.0392 51.8018%
36 Suttheimer, Frank 79 U PO Min Senior 282.2702 50.7643%
37 Ertl, Anton 89 U S Min Senior 266.0652 47.8500%
38 Gross, Kurt 35 U S Min Senior 256.7832 46.1806%
39 Atzler, Horst U S Min Senior 250.8548 45.1145%
40 Gruenaug, Gerd 74 U S Min Senior 247.9382 44.5899%
41 Atzler, Horst U PCCO Min Senior 236.0181 42.4462%
42 Kirner, Olga 71 U S Min Lady Senior 232.3926 41.7942%
43 Koller, Sebastian 16 U S Min Allgemein 211.6282 38.0598%
44 Laiss, Didi 63 U S Min Senior 190.4817 34.2568%
45 Mittermeir, Reinhard 67 U PO Min Senior 184.3941 33.1620%
46 (DQ) Muehlboeck, Siegfried 14 U P Min Senior OOE
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